TENDER SALE
BOKSBURG NORTH
PRECISION METAL & WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT
(MLR 1699-06-25)
VIEWING ONLY BY APPOINTMENT
Assets located at:
Boksburg North, Gauteng
Contact Peter Kreuger - Cell: 082 572 5773 or Tel: (012) 546 8409 / 11

Model: PBC-220/4100
Control: Dalem DA66T
Capacity: 220 ton
Bending length: 4100mm
Lot 004 MLR/0004/25 Hydraulic bearing press, 20 ton
Lot 005 MLR/0005/25 Deburring machine, 1100mm diameter
Lot 006 MLR/0006/25 JCE screw compressor and air receiver
Model: PT-15B
Pressure: 15 Bar
Lot 007 MLR/0007/25 Hanshin piston compressor
Capacity: 10 kg/cm2
Motor: 2.2Kw
Lot 008 MLR/0008/25 Mac Africa sand blasting cabinet on stand
Lot 009 MLR/0009/25 Pro-Max plasma cutting machine
Model: Plasmatic 70
Lot 010 MLR/0010/25 Uniz power saw, 400mm blade length
Lot 011 MLR/0011/25 Work bench with vice, 1100mm x 1000mm
Lot 012 MLR/0012/25 Thermamax Tig/acdc welding machine
Model: 315
Lot 013 MLR/0013/25 Work bench with 1 x brush grinder & 1 x grinder, 1050mm x 1250mm
Lot 014 MLR/0014/25 Linear sander
Lot 015 MLR/0015/25 Mac Africa abrasive cut off machine
Lot 016 MLR/0016/25 Horizontal band saw
Table size: 650mm x 650mm
Throat: 350mm
Daylight: 200mm
Lot 017 MLR/0017/25 Hydraulic bearing press, 100 ton
Lot 018 MLR/0018/25 Nicoweld spot welding machine with cooling unit
Kva: 35 Kva
Lot 019 MLR/0019/25 Work bench with vice. 750mm x 2200mm
Lot 020 MLR/0020/25 Work bench with vice: 700mm x 3500mm
Lot 021 MLR/0021/25 Motorized roller, width: 500mm
Lot 022 MLR/0022/25 Pinnacle mig welding machine
Model: Primimig 251C
Lot 023 MLR/0023/25 Arfa horizontal band saw
Model: RF812N
Lot 024 MLR/0024/25 Mac Africa elephant hoist, 2 ton
Lot 025 MLR/0025/25 Work bench with vice, 1200mm x 1100mm
Lot 026 MLR/0026/25 Mac Africa horizontal band saw, 220 volt
Lot 027 MLR/0027/25 Thermadyne co2 welding machine
Model: TSM 350SF
Lot 028 MLR/0028/25 Opel racing car conversion, project not complete
TENDER ITEMS
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
9 Tender Document MLR1699-06-25 - Boksburg North - Precision Metal & Workshop Equipment
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 029 MLR/0029/25 Gear head drilling machine
Model: EMM50
Capacity: 50mm
Table: 600mm x 550mm
Lot 030 MLR/0030/25 Japac centre lathe
Model: L500/2000
Between centre: 2000mm
Swing over bed: 500mm
Spindle: 58mm
Lot 031 MLR/0031/25 Bridgeport CNC milling machine
Table: 1067mm x 416mm
X axis: 305mm
Y axis: 365mm
Z axis manual: 365mm
Weight: 1500kg
Lot 032 MLR/0032/25 Ibarmia gear head pedestal drill
Model: 35-CA
Capacity: 35mm
Bed size: 500mm x 500mm
Lot 033 MLR/0033/25 Pedestal grinder, 200mm
Lot 034 MLR/0034/25 Correa universal milling machine
Model: F-2UE
Bed size: 1300mm x 440mm
3 Axis DRO
Spindle: ISO40
Lot 035 MLR/0035/25 Slotting machine, mechanical, 150mm stroke
Lot 036 MLR/0036/25 Pedestal disk sander
Lot 037 MLR/0037/25 Hydraulic bearing press, 30 ton
Lot 038 MLR/0038/25 King Rich turret milling machine
Model: KR-V3000
Working surface of table:1372mm x 305mm
Longitudinal travel of table:863mm
Cross travel of table:400mm
Vertical travel of table:406mm
T-slots (3):15.9mm (M12 x 16mm)
Ram travel (Overarm):450mm:
Spindle nose to table:110mm - 516mm
Quill diameter:105mm
Quill travel:127mm
Quill feeds:0.038 / 0.076 / 0.152 mm/rev
Speed range:70 - 460rpm (Low) 460-3000 rpm (High) 50Hz
Spindle speed ranges: Low / High
Spindle taper:NT40
Lot 039 MLR/0039/25 Work bench without content, 1200mm x 900mm
Lot 040 MLR/0040/25 Bearing press, 100 ton
Lot 041 MLR/0041/25 Gate turret milling machine
Bed size: 1100mm x 260mm
Spindle: ISO 40
Lot 042 MLR/0042/25 Caballeria lathe
Model: TRn-50N
Between centres: 300mm
Swing over the bed: 400mm
Lot 043 MLR/0043/25 Waytrain horizontal band saw
Capacity: 250mm
Semi automatic
Lot 044 MLR/0044/25 Work bench with vice & cropper, 2100mm x 850mm
Lot 045 MLR/0045/25 Hand held spot welder, 220V
Lot 046 MLR/0046/25 PBR lathe
Model: TM-200S
Swing over the bed: 400mm
Between centres: 1350mm
Spindle bore:56mm
Lot 047 MLR/0047/25 Thermamax Co 2 welding machine
Model: TSM250S
Lot 048 MLR/0048/25 Ryobi abrasive cut off machine
Model: C3550
Lot 049 MLR/0049/25 Heska vertical band saw
Model: ESA4S
Bed size: 400mm x400mm
Throat: 400mm
Daylight: 400mm
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
10 Tender Document MLR1699-06-25 - Boksburg North - Precision Metal & Workshop Equipment
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 050 MLR/0050/25 Work bench with vice, 1000mm x 1000mm
Lot 051 MLR/0051/25 Linear sander, 220V, 1.1kw
Lot 052 MLR/0052/25 Disk sander, 300mm x 220V
Lot 053 MLR/0053/25 Box folding machine - Complete unit
Can fold various shape according to mandrel
Lot 054 MLR/0054/25 Box folding machine - Complete unit
Can fold various shape according to mandrel
Lot 055 MLR/0055/25 Box folding machine - Incomplete unit
Lot 056 MLR/0056/25 Box folding machine - Incomplete unit
Lot 057 MLR/0057/25 Box folding machine - Incomplete unit
Material is sold and bought as is. No refund will be given after the sale is concluded. For this reason it is to the benefit of each potential
bidder, to view and familiarise him/her with the product and condition. Loading of material on appointment only.
Important notes read and understood by the bidder: Signature………..............Date:………./……../2025
Important notes with regards to items on Tender: